
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

Male

Female 62%

38%

6,771

4,144

60%

40%

1,131

739

62%

38%

7,902

4,883

Full-time

Part-time 2%

98%

213

10,702

7%

93%

129

1,741

3%

97%

342

12,443

Baccalaureate Entering First Time in College and Transfer

Headcount by College/School
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

AddRan College of Liberal Arts

Bob Schieffer College of Communication

College of Education

College of Fine Arts

College of Science & Engineering

Harris College of Nursing & Health Sciences

Neeley School of Business

Burnett School of Medicine

Extended Education 0%

29%

14%

21%

9%

3%

10%

14%

18

3,215

1,475

2,298

937

289

1,125

1,558

13%

23%

23%

7%

5%

15%

2%

12%

246

421

430

133

88

281

38

233

0%

2%

28%

15%

19%

8%

4%

9%

14%

18

246

3,636

1,905

2,431

1,025

570

1,163

1,791

First Time in College

Male Female Total

Transfer

Male Female Total

Applied

Accepted

% Accepted

% Yield

Enrolled 2,488

28.5%

42.6%

8,740

20,517

1,572

28.3%

46.2%

5,556

12,032

916

28.8%

37.5%

3,184

8,485

431

50.1%

84.2%

861

1,023

219

47.9%

84.8%

457

539

212

52.5%

83.5%

404

484

First Time in College Transfer

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian
Black/African American
Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
Hispanic/Latino
Multi-Ethnic
U.S. Nonresident
Unknown Ethnicity
White 64%

3%
3%
4%
19%
0%
4%
3%
0%

1,584
63
86
104
470
3

100
71
7

49%
3%
4%
6%
27%

6%
4%
1%

210
14
18
27
115

26
18
3

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 100%

15%

85%

12,785

1,870

10,915

Headcount

181,971

19,514

162,457

Credit Hours

12,556

1,784

10,773

FTE*

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander

Hispanic/Latino

Multi-Ethnic

U.S. Nonresident

Unknown Ethnicity

White 64%

2%

4%

4%

18%

0%

4%

2%

0%

7,001

232

479

476

1,979

13

446

264

25

55%

4%

7%

3%

16%

0%

8%

6%

0%

1,033

75

132

52

298

1

157

116

6

63%

2%

5%

4%

18%

0%

5%

3%

0%

8,034

307

611

528

2,277

14

603

380

31
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Total Operating
Revenues
$707,796K

Tuition

Fees

Room

Board

Books/Supplies

Personal

Total Cost $77,060

$4,240

$800

$6,100

$8,700

$90

$57,130

Cost of Attendance 2023

Bachelor's

Master's

Doctorate

Certificate

Diploma 8

48

200

492

2,398
Undergraduate 47.8%

Graduation Rates
Fall 2017 Cohort

First-Year Retention    94.3%

First Time in College 97.1%

Living on Campus

Countries
(excluding US)

84

48

72

States

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 50

46

50

Geographic Representation

Bachelor

Minor

Master

Doctoral

Teacher Certification

Emphasis/
Concentration

Certificate/Diploma 24

27

17

37

62

79

118

Areas of Study

Male Female

First Time in College 59.1%49.1%

Greek Life

Undergraduate 57.5%45.5%

% Graduated After 4 Yrs

% Graduated After 5 Yrs

% Graduated After 6 Yrs 85.6%

84.3%

73.9%

Degrees Awarded
2022-23

Average 25th Percentile
50th Percentile

(Median)
75th Percentile

ACT 31.029.026.028.2

Entering First Time in College Admit Test Scores

SAT 1370127011601252

Male Female Total

First-Year

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Unclassified
Undergraduate

Master's

Doctorate

Unclassified
Graduate

61

790

1,019

30

3,178

2,705

2,777

2,225

25

507

599

8

1,991

1,681

1,720

1,371

36

283

420

22

1,187

1,024

1,057

854

Academic Classification*

Total
Investments
$2,989M

Average Age

Undergraduate

Graduate 29.8

20.4

First Time in College 18.5

Total Male Female

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Lecturer 21

60

105

101

87

374

18

44

51

119

129

361

39

104

156

220

216

735

Full-Time Faculty
Gender and Rank

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

International

Multi-Ethnic

Unknown Ethnicity

White 71%

2%

1%

4%

7%

6%

8%

1%

524

14

5

26

51

45

62

8

Ethnic Group

Tenure 48%356

Terminal Degree 88%644

Alumni Participation

Total Dollars $120M

16%

Voluntary Support

First Time in College 44.2%

Texas Native

Undergraduate 48.0%
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*based on credit hours earned, not years at TCU


